
Match sheet № 220

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 30 June 2024, Sunday, 17:00

Home team Kairat 2007

Final score 8:0

Matchday 8

Location Stadium Timur Segizbayev, Almaty

Away team Atyrau 2007

Half- time score 4:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 2 Kairat 2007 Ramazan Bagdat Open Play Goal

2-0 20 Kairat 2007 Ramazan Bagdat Open Play Goal

3-0 31 Kairat 2007 Ramazan Bagdat Open Play Goal

4-0 39 Kairat 2007 Ismail Bekbolat Open Play Goal

5-0 51 Kairat 2007 Shynggys Duisenbek Open Play Goal

6-0 55 Kairat 2007 Alikhan Israilov Open Play Goal

7-0 71 Kairat 2007 Azamat Tuyakbayev Penalty

8-0 77 Kairat 2007 Azamat Tuyakbayev Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

Referees

Referee Nurzhan Zhumashev, Kyzylorda

First assistant Aidos Orazbekov, Almaty

Second Assistant Nurdaulet Arynkhanov, Almaty

Fourth official Yeradyl Tileuov, Kyzylorda

Match Inspector Alexander Peremitin, Astana

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 357 Artificial lighting Used



Match sheet № 220

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Kairat 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

30 Dias Reimov HG GK

2 Adlan Nurgaliyev HG DF

3 Daniyar Tashpulatov HG DF

4 Amirbek Bazarbayev C, HG DF

5 Raimbek Kenesbekov HG DF

26 Alikhan Israilov SAP, HG DF

13 Shynggys Duisenbek SAP, HG MF

28 Tore Ismagulov HG MF

9 Dastan Satpayev HG FW

29 Ismail Bekbolat HG FW

33 Ramazan Bagdat SAP, HG FW

Away team Atyrau 2007

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Nurbakyt Sagat GK

4 Daniyal Begeyev HG DF

17 Yernur Gaisin HG DF

19 Daurzhan Sultangaliyev SAP, HG DF

21 Bekarys Valeryev SAP, HG DF

27 Raiymbek Baktygaliyev SAP, HG DF

6 Ali Muratov C, HG MF

10 Dias Armanov HG MF

11 Raiymbek Orak HG MF

16 Adlet Sabekov HG MF

7 Dinmukhammed Bagytzhan HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Sherkhan Kalmurza HG GK

22 Dastan Kuanyshbek HG DF

24 Mustafa Shen HG DF

10 Azamat Tuyakbayev HG MF

18 Abylay Toleukhan HG MF

20 Karim Makhametzhan HG MF

11 Ismail Murtaza HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

12 Alikhan Aidabol HG GK

3 Aldiyar Ruslanov HG DF

22 Mansur Talapbergen HG DF

8 Anuarbek Omirzakh HG MF

9 Adilet Baitursyn MF

29 Adi Merekeyev HG MF

77 Zhenisbek Raiymberdin HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Ruslanzhan Raimbakiyev

Assistant coach Yerkin Yerkibayev

Assistant coach Sergey Kutsov

Goalkeeping coach Ildar Shaikheslamov

Fitness coach Omirserik Bekenov

Doctor Konstantin Bannikov

Administrator Rustam Abuzyarov

Post Representative

Head coach Talgat Kazhigaliev

Assistant coach Radmilo Azanjac

Goalkeeping coach Bekzhan Bakhytov

Coach analyst Serzhan Kabakov

Doctor Nurzhan Bissengaliyev

Media officer Alikhan Amantay

Substitutions

Minute Out In

56 Shynggys Duisenbek Karim Makhametzhan

56 Ramazan Bagdat Azamat Tuyakbayev

56 Alikhan Israilov Mustafa Shen

62 Adlan Nurgaliyev Dastan Kuanyshbek

67 Ismail Bekbolat Abylay Toleukhan

67 Dastan Satpayev Ismail Murtaza

73 Dias Reimov Sherkhan Kalmurza

Minute Out In

59 Raiymbek Orak Adi Merekeyev

59 Dias Armanov Adilet Baitursyn

82 Raiymbek Baktygaliyev Anuarbek Omirzakh

84 Yernur Gaisin Mansur Talapbergen

88 Bekarys Valeryev Aldiyar Ruslanov

88 Adlet Sabekov Zhenisbek Raiymberdin
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